H
ID
H
A
LO
G
E
N
C
FL
FL
B
A
LL
A
S
T
G
E
R
M
IC
ID
A
L
56
For the most up-to-date and more complete product information, please visit us at www.plusriteusa.com
H
A
LO
G
E
N
JDR E14 & E26
Product Information Physical
Information
Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description Voltage
(V)
Case
Qty. Dia (in) MOL
(in)
CBCP
(cd)
Beam
Angle Spread
Initial
Lumens
(lm)
Avg. Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
UPC
JDR - E14 & E26 Without Cover - -
35 JDR E14 3488 * JDR35/E14/FL40 120 20 2 2.90 500 40° Flood 320 2000 3000 844366034886
35 JDR E26 3491 * JDR35/E26/FL40 120 20 2 3.00 500 40° Flood 320 2000 3000 844366034916
50 JDR E14 3489 * JDR50/E14/FL40 120 20 2 2.90 1000 40° Flood 590 2000 3000 844366034893
50 JDR E26 3459 * JDR50/E26/WFL50 120 20 2 3.00 1000 50° Wide Flood 590 2000 3000 844366034596
50 JDR E26 3496 * JDR50/E26/WFL50/130 130 20 2 3.00 1000 50° Wide Flood 590 2000 3000 844366034961
75 JDR E14 3490 * JDR75/E14/FL40 120 20 2 2.90 1220 40° Flood 990 2000 3000 844366034909
75 JDR E26 3460 * JDR75/E26/WFL50 120 20 2 3.00 1220 50° Wide Flood 990 2000 3000 844366034602
75 JDR E26 3497 * JDR75/E26/WFL50/130 130 20 2 3.00 1220 50° Wide Flood 990 2000 3000 844366034978
100 JDR E26 3461 * JDR100/E26/WFL50 120 20 2 3.00 1750 50° Wide Flood 2000 2000 3000 844366034619
100 JDR E26 3495 * JDR100/E26/WFL50/130 130 20 2 3.00 1750 50° Wide Flood 2000 2000 3000 844366034954
JDR - E26 With Cover
50 JDR E26 3474 JDR50/E26/WFL50/WC 120 20 2 3.00 1000 50° Wide Flood 590 2000 3000 844366034749
50 JDR E26 3475 JDR50/E26/WFL50/WC/130 130 20 2 3.00 1000 50° Wide Flood 590 2000 3000 844366034756
75 JDR E26 3476 JDR75/E26/WFL50/WC 120 20 2 3.00 1220 50° Wide Flood 990 2000 3000 844366034763
75 JDR E26 3477 JDR75/E26/WFL50/WC/130 130 20 2 3.00 1220 50° Wide Flood 990 2000 3000 844366034770
100 JDR E26 3478 JDR100/E26/WFL50/WC 120 20 2 3.00 1750 50° Wide Flood 2000 2000 3000 844366034787
100 JDR E26 3479 JDR100/E26/WFL50/WC/130 130 20 2 3.00 1750 50° Wide Flood 2000 2000 3000 844366034794
*Items only available for special orders
MR16/GU5.3 JDR/E26 JDR/E14
Plusrite Catalog - 2015.indd   56 8/18/2015   5:16:26 PM